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Scottsburg Senior High School
2017 - 2018 Track & Field (Co-ed V)

Date Event Start Time Location Depart
Fri Mar 2 DePauw HSR Qaulifier I 6:30 PM Terre Haute South Away

Fri Mar 16 DePauw HSR Qualifier II 6:30 PM Terre Haute South Away

Tue Apr 3 3-Way Salem & Silver Creek 5:00 PM Silver Creek High School Away 4:00 PM

Wed Apr 4 3-Way Eastern & Crothersville 5:00 PM Eastern High School - Pekin Away

Fri Apr 6 Jeffersonville Inferno 5:00 PM Jeffersonville HS Away 4:00 PM

Sat Apr 7 Jeffersonville Inferno 8:00 AM Jeffersonville HS Away 7:00 AM

Tue Apr 10 Madison 4-Way 5:30 PM Madison Consolidated High School Away 4:30 PM

Thu Apr 12 New Albany Relays (BOYS) 5:15 PM New Albany HS Away

Tue Apr 17 Brownstown Central High School 5:30 PM Scottsburg Senior High School Home

Wed Apr 18 Pirate Relays 5:00 PM Charlestown High School Away 4:00 PM

Tue Apr 24 (Austin and Scottsburg at Charlestown) 5:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High School Home

Fri Apr 27 CANCELED - Big Blue Relay 5:00 PM Jennings Co. HS Away 3:30 PM

Tue May 1 3-Way Paoli & Salem 5:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High School (David
Spann Field)

Home

Thu May 3 Faulkner Relays 5:00 PM Clarksville HS Away 4:00 PM

Tue May 8 MSC Girls Track Meet 5:30 PM Corydon Central High School Away 4:00 PM

Thu May 10 MSC Boys Track Meet 5:30 PM Corydon Central High School Away 4:00 PM

Tue May 15 IHSAA Girls Track Sectional 6:00 PM Jeffersonville HS Away 4:30 PM

Thu May 17 IHSAA Boys Track Sectional 6:00 PM Jeffersonville HS Away 4:30 PM

Tue May 22 IHSAA Girls Track Regional 6:00 PM Bloomington North High School Away 4:30 PM

Thu May 24 IHSAA Boys Track Regional 6:00 PM Bloomington North High School Away 4:30 PM

Fri Jun 1 IHSAA Girls Track State 6:00 PM Indiana University Bloomington Away

Sat Jun 2 IHSAA Boys Track State 3:00 PM Indiana University Bloomington Away


